12-13-2013 11:03 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2013 THRU Nov-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 25.35
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 44.00
11/11/13 11/11 C27424 RCPT 00049945 12009 TREES SC REIMBURSEMENT 100.00CR 56.00CR
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 392.50 336.50
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 392.50 CR: 100.00CR 292.50
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,067.10
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902032 72.80 7,139.90
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902196 17.09 7,156.99
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902216 106.59 7,263.58
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902264 93.37 7,356.95
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902337B 26.74 7,383.69
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902449B 16.68 7,400.37
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902663D 11.23 7,411.60
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902702 21.79 7,433.39
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902794 107.52 7,540.91
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902909 24.43 7,565.34
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902988A 31.38 7,596.72
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904968 3.54 7,600.26
11/11/13 11/11 A20556 CHK: 014755 02964 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 909026 20.34 7,620.60
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 60.00 7,680.60
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 1,040.41 8,721.01
11/14/13 11/14 A20576 CHK: 014774 02965 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 66297513 891.38 9,612.39
11/14/13 11/14 A20576 CHK: 014774 02965 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 66355162 977.47 10,589.86
11/14/13 11/14 A20576 CHK: 014774 02965 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 66361982 853.74 11,443.60
11/14/13 11/14 A20576 CHK: 014774 02965 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 66374393 426.87 11,870.47
11/25/13 11/25 A20622 CHK: 014797 02974 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 88315 80.00 11,950.47
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 4,883.37 CR: 0.00 4,883.37
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,516.56
11/25/13 11/25 A20623 CHK: 014798 02974 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00065531 1,944.33 8,460.89
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,944.33 CR: 0.00 1,944.33



12-13-2013 11:03 AM DETAIL LISTING 2
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2013 THRU Nov-2013
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS : THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNTFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,099.31
11/11/13 11/11 A20569 CHK: 014768 02964 UNIFIRST 190 2160814452 154.57 2,253.88
11/11/13 11/11 A20569 CHK: 014768 02964 UNIFIRST 190 2160815846 181.05 2,434.93
11/11/13 11/11 A20569 CHK: 014768 02964 UNIFIRST 190 2160817261 154.47 2,589.40
11/11/13 11/11 A20569 CHK: 014768 02964 UNIFIRST 190 2160818663 154.57 2,743.97
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 644.66  CR: 0.00 644.66
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,005.03
11/11/13 11/11 A20543 CHK: 014742 02964 B & T SAND CO. 1 37134 667.96 5,672.99
11/11/13 11/11 A20547 CHK: 014746 02964 CONNELLY'S 046 008930 1,608.21 7,281.20
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 672.90 7,954.10
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,949.07 CR: 0.00 2,949.07
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,371.50
11/11/13 11/11 A20561 CHK: 014760 02964 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14510 90.00 2,461.50
11/11/13 11/11 A20561 CHK: 014760 02964 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14511 90.00 2,551.50
11/11/13 11/11 A20561 CHK: 014760 02964 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14512 90.00 2,641.50
11/11/13 11/11 A20561 CHK: 014760 02964 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14513 125.00 2,766.50
11/11/13 11/11 A20561 CHK: 014760 02964 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14514 125.00 2,891.50
11/14/13 11/14 A20573 CHK: 014771 02965 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 410388 589.32 3,480.82
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,109.32  CR: 00 1,109.32
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 612.16
11/04/13 11/04 A20527 CHK: 014733 02958 SCE&G 163 201311010718 87.34 699.50
11/04/13 11/04 A20527 CHK: 014733 02958 SCE&G 163 201311010720 79.42 778.92
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 166.76  CR: .00 166.76



12-13-2013 11:03 AM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2013 THRU Nov-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 301.38
11/19/13 11/19 A20609 CHK: 014790 02971 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9714026085 88.59 389.97
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 88.59 CR: 0.00 88.59
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,980.07
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 605.86 5,585.93
11/25/13 11/25 A20621 CHK: 014796 02974 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 157212 27.14 5,613.07
11/25/13 11/25 A20621 CHK: 014796 02974 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 157601 139.10 5,752.17
11/25/13 11/25 A20621 CHK: 014796 02974 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 157848 84.01 5,836.18
11/25/13 11/25 A20621 CHK: 014796 02974 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 158315 545.58 6,381.76
11/25/13 11/25 A20621 CHK: 014796 02974 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 201311210761 2.23 6,383.99
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,403.92 CR: 0.00 1,403.92
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,350.99
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 376.16 3,727.15
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 376.16 CR: 0.00 376.16
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
11/26/13 11/26 A20635 CHK: 014807 02976 VIC BAILEY FORD, INC. 226 F30311 24,843.00 24,843.00
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 24,843.00 CR: 0.00 24,843.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT



